Quality made in Germany since 1964
Ice Cream & Gelato
Bakery & Confectionery
Catering & Canteen Kitchen
DIBASE touch® DITHERM touch®DICOM touch®
2
“It`s not important to know the price of a product.
 More important is to recognize and appreciate it’s

Illustration:  • = Series,      – not available,      Special voltage 440 V/60 Hz on request,      Focus models = shorter delivery times.
We will be pleased to send you our detailed information – contact us !
18
DIBASE touch® Focus models:
Consulting • planning •
installation • service •
phone service • spare parts •
equipment • seminars •
practical demonstrations •
after sales
An intelligent conception for a safe, hygienic,
high performance and lasting work
1 system
C600/60                  1          60           •       •                •       –       –       •              450         600        1100/1490      400       50     3 + N + PE         9,5           16         240
C700/100                1          100           •       •                •                          •              550         700        1100/1490      400       50     3 + N + PE        10,1       16/32     320
C800/90                  1          90           •       •                •                          •              450         800        1100/1490      400       50     3 + N + PE        12,6          32         290
C800/120                1          120           •       •                •                          •              550         800        1100/1490      400       50     3 + N + PE        15,6          32         295
C800/180                1          180           •       •                •                          •              750         800        1100/1490      400       50     3 + N + PE         25           63         340
C800/330                1          330           •       •                •                          •             1250        800        1100/1490      400       50     3 + N + PE    36,6+20   63/63     640
C900/140                1          140           •       •                •                          •              550         900        1100/1490      400       50     3 + N + PE        14,5          32         320
C900/210                1          210           •       •                •                          •              750         900        1100/1490      400       50     3 + N + PE         25           63         420
2 systems
C600/60+60           2       60+60         •       •                •                          •              850         600        1100/1490      400       50     3 + N + PE        17,9          32         420
C800/60+90           2       60+90         •       •                •                          •              750         800        1100/1490      400       50     3 + N + PE        20,1          32         420
C800/90+120         2      90+120        •       •                •                          •              950         800        1100/1490      400       50     3 + N + PE         28           63         490
C900/70+105         2      70+105        •       •                •                          •              750         900        1100/1490      400       50     3 + N + PE        20,2          32         510
3 systems
C600/80+40+60    3    80+40+60     •       •                •                          •             1250        600        1100/1490      400       50     3 + N + PE   19,5+10,7  32/32     530